

Loyalty Point Bonus - Bask Mileage Account

Offer Period: September 15, 2022 - December 15, 2022

Bask Bank is offering 5,000 AAdvantage® Loyalty Points for customers that (i) are first time Bask Mileage Savings Account customers; (ii) meet Bask Bank's qualifications to open an account; (iii) complete the online account opening process between September 15, 2022 and December 15, 2022; (iv) fund the account a minimum of \$25,000 within fifteen (15) calendar days following the initial account opening; (v) maintain a minimum daily balance of \$25,000 for ninety (90) consecutive days out of the first one hundred and five (105) days following the initial account opening; and (vi) provide Bask Bank with an AAdvantage® account number in the same name as the subject Bask Mileage Savings Account. The Bask Mileage Savings Account will reflect the Loyalty Points award within ten (10) Business Days once all of the conditions of this offer have been met. Loyalty Points may take 6-8 weeks to post to the linked AAdvantage® account. This offer is limited to one 5,000 Loyalty Point award for each new customer. Customers who have previously opened a Bask Mileage Savings Account, whether the account is still open or if it has been closed, are not eligible for this Loyalty Point offering. This offer replaces the 1,000 AAdvantage® mile account opening bonus and is exclusive of all other offers and may not be combined with, or in addition to, any other Bask Bank offers of Bonus Miles. For additional information about Loyalty Points click here.